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01-01-2C17 419202010140353:Int.Pd: 01-10-2016 to 31-12-2016 ‘ v 2,22,598.00Cr
02-01-2017 MUNDESHWARI ENTERPRISE < 21094187 34,300.00 1,88,298.00Cr
21-02-2017 MAYA 2 21094189 17,930.00 1,70,368.00Cr
22-02-2017 ATUL 2 21094190 10,000.00 1,60,368.00Cr
02-04-2017 419202010140353:Int.Rd: 01-01-2017 to 31-03-2017 1,743.00 oocr
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-03-2015 to 18-09-2023 A/C
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04-06-2021 Dr UDAY SHANKAR JHA
VARANAST, SERVICE BRANCH, VARANASI
Collecting Bank STATE BANK OF INDIA
Collecting Branch STATE BANK OF INDIA (SBI) |
09-06-2021 Dr UDAY SHANKAR JHA 10006739
VARANASI, SERVICE BRANCH, VARANASI
Collecting Bank STATE BANK OF INDIA
Collecting Branch STATE BANK OF INDIA (SBI)

14-06-2021 ATUL KR PANDEY 12017081 40,000.00 1,58,273.05Cr
14-06-2021 ATUL KR PANDEY 12017082 48,000.00 1,10,273.05Cr
25-06-2021 NEW AASTHA ENTERPRISES 12017084 23,100.00 87,173.05Cr
25-06-2021 NEW AASTHA ENTERPRISES 12017083 21,360.00 65,813.05Cr
04-07-2021 419202010140353:Int.Pd:01-04-2021 to 30-06-2021 1,812.00 67,625.05Cr

mulative Total 8,90,789.95 9,58,415.00 67,625.05Cx
¢ 7 7
41920, powappsrvé, PK767543 Pt & PAGE: 2
4 - s " =
UNION BANK OF 7
2015 to 18-09-2023 ' 419202010140353

CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
07-07-2(121 ATUL KUMAR PANDEY 12017086 29,110.00 38,515.05Cr
07-07-2021 ATUL KUMAR PANDEY 12017085 30,000.00 8,515.05Cc
08-09-2021 SHANTI PUSTAK BHAWAN SAKALDIHA 12017087 7,840.00 675.05Cr
02-10-2(21 419202010140353:Int.Pd:01-07-2021 to 30-09-2021 79.00 754.05Cx
02-01-2022 419202010140353:Int.Pd:01-10-2021 to 31-12-2021 6.00 760.05Cr
02-04-2022 SAKALDIHA P.G.COLLEGE -DEGREE FEES FUND 1,84,400.00 1,85,160.05Cx
03-04-2022 419202010140353:Int.Pd:01-01-2022 to 31-03-2022 5.00 1,85,165.05Cr
12-05-2022 SHAMIM - 12017089 50,000.00 1,35,165.05Cr
27-05-2022 .SHAMEEM RAIN SO SMIULLA 1201

12017090 59,096. 0

0, 0004

~ 76,069.05Cr

18-06-2022 ATUL KUMAR PANDEY

24-06-2022.
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